Trading) Regulations, 2015: 

Please find enclosed herewith declaration of Code of conduct for Prevention of Insider Trading of the 
Company and pursuant to Regulation 7(2)(a) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 
2015, for acquisition of 16,000 (Sixteen Thousand) equity shares of Suraj Estate Developers Limited 
on February 27, 2026.  

Yours Sincerely,  

Rahul Rajan Jesu Thomas 

Name, PAN, CIN
/ DIN, & address 
with contact no.

Category of Person 
(Promote rs/ Member 
of Promoter Group / 
KMP /
Directors/ Immediat e